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ALLERGENS

SUMMER CATERING 2026

( ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEMS )

OLD STREET - ECCLESTON YARDS - NOTTING HILL - CANARY WHARF - BOROUGH YARDS - REGENT STREET - EASTCHEAP - MOORGATE
WANDSWORTH - COVENT GARDEN - MAYFAIR - BATTERSEA - SOUTHBANK - NORTH AUDLEY STREET - KINGS CROSS - BAKER STREET - ST JAMES'S



ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM — SUMMER CATERING 2026

PREMIUMS

ALLERGENS & OTHER

LUPIN MILK MOLLUSC

MUSTARD

NUTS

PEANUTS

SESAME

SOYBEAN

SULPHITES

Buffalo Blackened Chicken

Eggs, Fish, Milk, Soybean, Sulphites, Alllums.

Gluten
Ingredient
Free

Herb Chicken Breast*

Gluten
Ingredient
Free

Honey Harissa Thighs*

Mustard, Honey

Gluten
Ingredient
Free - Dairy

Free

Gochujang Tofu*

Sesame, Soybean, Alliums

Gluten
Ingredient

Miso Ginger Sweet Potato*

Sesame, Soybean

Gluten
Ingredient
Free-
Vegan/DF

Hot Honey Salmon*

Fish, Soybean

Gluten
Ingredient
Free - DF

Garlic Butter Steak*

Gluten (Wheat), Fish, Milk, Mustard
Sulphites, Alliums

Roast Aubergine*

SAUCES

Buffalo Hot Sauce

Soybean, Sesame

ALLERGENS & OTHER

Soybean, Allums

Gluten
Ingredient
Free -
Vegan/DF

Gluten
Ingredient
Free-
Vegan/DF

MOLLUSC

MUSTARD

SULPHITES

Herb Yoghurt

Milk

Gluten
Ingredient
Free -

Vegetarian

Chimichurri

Sulphites, Alliums

Giuten
Ingredient
Free -
Vegan/DF

QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT @ ATISFOOD.COM

HALAL CERTIFICATION BODY

“ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. “DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT CROSS-
CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT HERE. ANY FURTHER

HALAL NOTICE: HALAL MEAT IN OUR STORES IS APPROVED BY ISLAMIC BODIES IN THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AND FOLLOWS ISLAMIC PRINCIPLES. THE DRESSINGS AND MARINADES MARKED ARE MADE WITH HALAL INGREDIENTS AND PRACTICES, BUT DUE TO THE COMPLEXITY OF INGREDIENTS, THEY ARE NOT CERTIFIED BY A
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ALLERGENS & OTHER

LUPIN MILK MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS

SESAME

SOYBEAN SULPHITES

Gluten Ingredient

DELISALADS

Ponzu Tenderstemn Broccoli*

ALLERGENS & OTHER

Free - Vegan/DF

MOLLUSC  MUSTARD

R Free - Vegan/DF
Her Qoo Suphites Gt parcent x
Harissa Grains* Gluten (Wheat) Vegan/DF X
Roast New Potatoes* Gluten Ingredient

SULPHITES

ALLERGENS & OTHER

Free - Vegetarian

LUPIN MILK MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS

SESAME

Gluten [Wheat), Sesame, Soybean, Sulphites Vegan/DF X X X x
Potato Salad* Milk, Mustard, Alliums #hsen '"gr’di'j'“ X X
Free - Vegetarian
. Gluten [Wheat), Mustard, Soybean, Sesame,
Creamy Miso Slaw™ Sulphites, Allums Vegan/DF X X X X X
Gluten Ingredient
-
Falafel & Hummus' Sesame Free - Viegan/DF X
" " " Gluten Ingredient
Spicy Sesame Cauliflower* Soybean, Sesame, Alliums Free - Vegan/DF X X
Chopped Tomato & Feta Salad* Milk, Mustard e ol X X

SOYBEAN SULPHITES

Caesar Salad

Giuten (Wheat), Eggs, Fish, Milk, Alliums

AztecaSalad

Milk, Sulphites, Alliums

Gluten Ingredient
Free - Vegetarian

‘ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. “*DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT @ ATISFOOD.COM

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT
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SWEET TREATS ALLERGENS & OTHER LUPIN MILK MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS SESAME SOYBEAN SULPHITES
Dark Chocolate + Sea Salt Cookie Gluten (Wheat), Eggs, Milk, Soybean Vegetarian X X X X
Gluten Ingredient
Qat & Raisin Cookie Nuts Free - Viegan/DF X
Banana Bread Gluten (Wheat), Eggs, Milk Vegetarian X X X

HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT @ ATISFOOD.COM

‘ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. “DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT
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POWERING
COMMUNITIES
WITH REAL FOOD

OLD STREET - ECCLESTON YARDS - NOTTING HILL - CANARY WHARF - BOROUGH YARDS - REGENT STREET - EASTCHEAP - MOORGATE
WANDSWORTH - COVENT GARDEN - MAYFAIR - BATTERSEA - SOUTHBANK - NORTH AUDLEY STREET - KINGS CROSS - BAKER STREET - ST JAMES'S



